
Market Lambs 
1.​ Landrey Krieger 
2.​ Layla Schwartz 
3.​ Lynnly Krieger 
4.​ Marie Claire Des Rosiers 
5.​ Emelia Roehm 
6.​ Leland Ging 
7.​ Braden Buckland 
8.​ Lillian Schut 
9.​ Emily Mills 

 
Rams Late Fall 

1.​ Wyatt Wierzbicki (Senior Champion, Reserve Overall Champion) 
2.​ Ainsley Porter 
3.​ Blake Buckland 

January Ram Lambs 
1.​ Jude Parker (Overall Champion) 
2.​ Alivia Porter (Reserve Bred and Owned Champion) 
3.​ Lilly Williamson 
4.​ James Mccartney 
5.​ Hannah Needham 

 
Yearling Class 1 

1.​ Lilly Williamson 
2.​ Braden Buckland 
3.​ Landrey Krieger 
4.​ Scout Ingram 
5.​ Sara Munsterman 
6.​ Ainsley Porter 
7.​ Wyatt Wierzbicki 
8.​ Mitchell Brown 
9.​ Abbigale Cattrell 
10.​Abbigale Cattrell 

Yearling Class 2 
1.​ Drew George (Reserve Senior B&O) 
2.​ Jude Parker 
3.​ Lilly Williamson 
4.​ Maddie Hauger 
5.​ Alivia Porter 
6.​ Jaquelyn Reiff 
7.​ Abby Brown 
8.​ Alli Brennan 
9.​ Alexis Koch 
10.​Wyatt Wierzbicki 



11.​Leland Ging 
12.​Sarah Wilson 

Yearling Class 3 
1.​ Larkin Miller (Reserve Champion Ewe, Reserve Sr Champion) 
2.​ Hudson Fleener 
3.​ Alivia Porter  
4.​ Scout Ingram 
5.​ Blake Buckland 
6.​ Eleanor Carson 
7.​ Chase Brennan 
8.​ Lillian Schut 
9.​ Emily Mills 
10.​Abby Noland 
11.​Katie Drum 

Early Fall Ewe Lambs 
1.​ Ryker Beckmier (Champion Ewe, Senior Champion Ewe) 
2.​ Ainsley Porter 
3.​ Hudson Fleener 
4.​ Larkin Miller 
5.​ Ephraim Fowler 
6.​ Alli Brennan 
7.​ Rylee Geerts 
8.​ Abby Brown 
9.​ Wyatt Wierzbicki 
10.​Braden Buckland 
11.​Hannah Needham 
12.​Ryann Liggett 
13.​Abby Noland 
14.​Emily Mills 
15.​Katie Drum 
16.​Mitchell Brown 
17.​Evelyn Roehm 

Late Fall Ewe Lambs 
1.​ Drew George 
2.​ Alivia Porter 
3.​ Lilly Williamson 
4.​ Hannah Needham 
5.​ Dakota Fackey 
6.​ Abby Noland 
7.​ Bailey Zuelly 
8.​ Eloise Wagar 
9.​ Hannah Needham 
10.​Wyatt Wierzbicki 
11.​Levi Willmann 



January Class 1 
1.​ Jude Parker (Jr Champion Ewe) 
2.​ Larkin Miller 
3.​ Lilly Williamson 
4.​ Scout Ingram 
5.​ Blake Buckland 
6.​ Levi Willmann 
7.​ Bella House 
8.​ Eloise Wagar 
9.​ Wyatt Wierzbicki 
10.​Evelyn Roehm 
11.​Evelyn Roehm 

January Class 2 
1.​ Maddie Hauger (Reserve Jr Champion) 
2.​ Ephraim Fowler 
3.​ Emma Hinson 
4.​ Chase Brennan 
5.​ Landrey Krieger 
6.​ Sarah Wilson 
7.​ Jordan Ramsey 
8.​ Emily Mills 
9.​ Eloise Roehm 
10.​Leland Ging 
11.​Levi Willmann 

February & Later 
1.​ Ryker Beckmier 
2.​ Jenna Schnarr 
3.​ Jude Parker 
4.​ Lilly Williamson 
5.​ Eleanor Carson 
6.​ Landrey Krieger 
7.​ Ryann Liggett 
8.​ Lynnly Krieger 
9.​ Layla Schwartz 
10.​Rylee Geerts 
11.​Jordan Ramsey 
12.​Wyatt Wierzbicki 
13.​Katie Drum 
14.​Levi Willmann 
15.​Everett Roehm 


